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Women / 4 / L4 a10 g1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Lees273
Golden City

9.600 8.700 9.7509.525 37.575
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Aspen Cloud240
Golden City

9.250 9.300 9.4009.125 37.075
3T 2 2T 7 2 

2 

Rachel Kot1547
Boundless Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.9258.950 36.975
9T 4 6 1 3 

3 

Evelyna Sieben302
Golden City

9.250 9.250 9.3008.700 36.500
3T 3 8 9 4 

4 

Sophia Horvath370
Golden City

9.000 8.625 9.5009.075 36.200
8 6 4T 5 5 

5 

Avani Madhosingh648
LaFleur's Tampa

7.900 9.750 9.4758.625 35.750
14 1 11 6 6T

6T

Harper Bullock365
Golden City

9.100 8.150 9.3759.125 35.750
6 8 2T 8 6T

6T

Amirah Hinds1507
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 8.525 9.1008.675 35.500
5 7 9T 10 8 

8 

Jadyn Abene101
Suncoast

8.900 8.100 9.0008.825 34.825
9T 9 7 12T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Coleman1492
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 7.825 9.6009.075 34.800
11 11 4T 4 10 

10 

Kayandreth Hanson368
Golden City

9.500 8.000 9.0008.050 34.550
2 10 14 12T 11 

11 

Aviana Hagger527
Golden City

9.050 6.950 9.7008.325 34.025
7 13 13 3 12 

12 

Fiona Wright659
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 7.650 9.0758.675 33.650
12 12 9T 11 13 

13 

Kaelyn Haag1505
Boundless Gymnastics

8.050 0.000 8.3258.550 24.925
13 14 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a10 g2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ireland Dunleavy1500
Boundless Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 9.8009.550 37.700
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Layky140
Suncoast

8.700 9.650 9.7008.750 36.800
6T 1 6T 2 2 

2 

Avery Caswell1459
Future Flipz

9.450 8.800 9.5508.750 36.550
1 4 6T 3T 3 

3 

Kinley Johnson372
Golden City

9.200 8.400 9.5509.025 36.175
3 7 4 3T 4 

4 

Kayla Dawson1495
Boundless Gymnastics

8.700 8.450 9.4509.100 35.700
6T 6 2T 6 5 

5 

Kennedy Rice296
Golden City

8.300 8.950 9.5508.750 35.550
10 3 6T 3T 6 

6 

Reagan Heisler641
LaFleur's Tampa

8.000 8.500 9.2009.000 34.700
12 5 5 9 7 

7 

Copelyn Johnson827
Taylor

9.000 7.975 9.3508.125 34.450
4 8 10 7T 8 

8 

Drew Johnson1467
Future Flipz

8.700 7.900 9.1258.350 34.075
6T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Jayla Davis1463
Future Flipz

8.800 7.500 9.0007.475 32.775
5 11 12 11 10 

10 

Ashley Del Pozo1153
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 6.900 8.2007.300 30.800
9 13 13 12 11 

11 

Isabella Padron1170
Top Flight BobSierra

8.100 7.050 8.0507.525 30.725
11 12 11 13 12 

12 

Fallon Fields639
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 7.600 9.3509.100 26.050
13 10 2T 7T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a10 g3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karolina Rolando1065
Golden City

9.400 8.300 9.8008.850 36.350
2T 5 6 1T 1 

1 

Fabiana Botarelli1456
Future Flipz

9.450 9.000 9.8008.025 36.275
1 2 11 1T 2 

2 

Eva Booker1148
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.800 9.4008.875 36.225
7 3 5 5T 3 

3 

Audrey Hayde260
Golden City

9.400 8.500 9.7008.575 36.175
2T 4 7 3 4 

4 

Brianna Wyatt175
Suncoast

8.750 9.050 9.0009.175 35.975
8 1 2 11 5 

5 

Hannah Oakman287
Golden City

9.350 7.850 9.6008.950 35.750
4 9 3T 4 6 

6 

Bernie Merritt649
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 7.900 9.2758.450 34.825
6 7T 8 9 7 

7 

Serenity Crawford1461
Future Flipz

9.300 7.600 9.4007.925 34.225
5 10 12 5T 8T

8T

Ava Larson1513
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 7.400 9.3009.225 34.225
10 11 1 8 8T

8T

Emelie Steward1526
Boundless Gymnastics

8.000 7.900 9.3508.950 34.200
12 7T 3T 7 10 

10 

Khloe Ross1472
Future Flipz

8.500 6.000 8.8508.325 31.675
9 12 9 12 11 

11 

Kloe Ansell1144
Top Flight BobSierra

8.150 5.900 9.1008.175 31.325
11 13 10 10 12 

12 

Amelia Ramos295
Golden City

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
13 6 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/14/2021 5:46 PM

Women / 4 / L4 a10 g4
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Figueroa251
Golden City

9.350 9.125 9.6509.250 37.375
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Aliyanna Rodriguez377
Golden City

9.250 8.725 9.6009.000 36.575
5 3 3 2 2 

2 

Graesyn Thatcher657
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.175 9.4508.675 36.000
10T 1 5 3T 3 

3 

Marielvi Blanco824
Taylor

9.350 8.375 9.4008.850 35.975
2T 7 4 5 4 

4 

Claire Carlton826
Taylor

9.100 8.400 9.4508.600 35.550
6T 6 6 3T 5 

5 

Emma DeDomenico636
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.225 9.2009.200 35.525
9 8 2 7 6 

6 

Emma Moore1468
Future Flipz

9.100 8.500 8.9758.375 34.950
6T 4 8 9 7 

7 

Priscilla Steele1476
Future Flipz

9.550 7.800 9.1507.875 34.375
1 10 9T 8 8T

8T

Annsley Triplett1178
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.475 8.7508.450 34.375
10T 5 7 11T 8T

8T

Pilar Borunda364
Golden City

8.550 7.850 8.8007.875 33.075
12 9 9T 10 10 

10 

Isabella Maldonado1165
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.400 8.7507.375 32.525
8 11 12 11T 11 

11 

Leah Cabrera1458
Future Flipz

9.300 7.100 9.3256.500 32.225
4 12 13 6 12 

12 

Evangeline DeTillio1152
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 7.000 8.5507.625 31.675
13 13 11 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2021 Charity Challenge Cup Gym A
Team Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/14/2021 5:45 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast S 107.600 26.350 26.800 26.750 27.700
11 1 1
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 113.325 28.500 27.675 27.900 29.250
21 1 1

2 Boundless Gymnastics L 111.375 27.400 26.775 27.875 29.325
13 3 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa L 109.800 26.800 27.425 27.300 28.275
45 2 3

4 Future Flipz L 108.975 28.450 26.300 25.475 28.750
32 4 5

5 Top Flight BobSierra L 104.275 26.850 24.675 25.500 27.250
54 5 4
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